|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| ||||                           |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
     PIR Sensor Light Switch
12-07-0006                                                                                                                                                  PT0192-3       07/06/12
 1
PT8A2641-2642/2645-2648
Product Features Product Description
 Operating voltage: 5V (Typ.)
 Average supply current: 120µA (Typ.)

PT8A2641-2642/2645-2648
PIR Sensor Light Switch
Ordering Information
Part Number Package code Package
PT8A2641PE P Lead free 16-Pin DIP
PT8A2641WE W Lead free 16-Pin SOIC
PT8A2642PE P Lead free 16-Pin DIP
PT8A2642WE W Lead free 16-Pin SOIC
PT8A2645PE* P Lead free 16-Pin DIP
PT8A2645WE* W Lead free 16-Pin SOIC
PT8A2646PE* P Lead free 16-Pin DIP
PT8A2646WE* W Lead free 16-Pin SOIC
PT8A2647PE* P Lead free 16-Pin DIP
PT8A2647WE* W Lead free  16-Pin SOIC
PT8A2648PE P Lead free 16-Pin DIP
PT8A2648WE W Lead free 16-Pin SOIC
Note:
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
 *Contact Pericom for availability.